3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
SX403T Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire

EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long
stem.
HOW TO ORDER
8/12
ACCESSORIES
PC4 =120 Volt
PC5 =277 Volt
Photo Control*
Suffix Catalog # With
Fuse and Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With F
*120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Photo Control or Fuse and Fuse Holder.
BZ= Textured Bronze
BL= Textured Black
W= Sky White
Other Consult Factory
Color Suffix
EXAMPLE: SX4132T5BLP224-1 = Prismatic polycarbonate lens, 2-42 CFL, textured black, pendant  mount with 24” stem, 120V.
1= 120V 3= 240V 5= 480V 9= Multi-Tap
unwired
2= 208V 4= 277V 8= Multi-Tap wired
for 277V
0= 347V
Voltage Suffix
Prismatic
Borosilicate
Glass
Mounting
System Lamp Base Watts
SX423T3 Surface GX24q-3 1-26
SX4232T3 Surface GX24q-3 2-26
SX423T4 Surface GX24q-3 1-32
SX4232T4 Surface GX24q-3 2-32
SX423T5 Surface GX24q-4 1-42
SX4232T5 Surface GX24q-4 2-42
WX423T3 Wall GX24q-3 1-26
WX4232T3 Wall GX24q-3 2-26
WX423T4 Wall GX24q-3 1-32
WX4232T4 Wall GX24q-3 2-32
WX423T5 Wall GX24q-4 1-42
WX4232T5 Wall GX24q-4 2-42
Prismatic
Polycarbonate
Mounting
System
Lamp
Base Watts
SX413T3 Surface GX24q-3 1-26
SX4132T3 Surface GX24q-3 2-26
SX413T4 Surface GX24q-3 1-32
SX4132T4 Surface GX24q-3 2-32
SX413T5 Surface GX24q-4 1-42
SX4132T5 Surface GX24q-4 2-42
WX413T3 Wall GX24q-3 1-26
WX4132T3 Wall GX24q-3 2-26
WX413T4 Wall GX24q-3 1-32
WX4132T4 Wall GX24q-3 2-32
WX413T5 Wall GX24q-4 1-42
WX4132T5 Wall GX24q-4 2-42
Prismatic
Acrylic
Mounting
System
Lamp
Base Watts
SX403T3 Surface GX24q-3 1-26
SX4032T3 Surface GX24q-3 2-26
SX403T4 Surface GX24q-3 1-32
SX4032T4 Surface GX24q-3 2-32
SX403T5 Surface GX24q-4 1-42
SX4032T5 Surface GX24q-4 2-42
WX403T3 Wall GX24q-3 1-26
WX4032T3 Wall GX24q-3 2-26